L0600051733

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
······			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
<u> </u>			
Office Use Only			



01/30/07--01013--020 **50.00

RECEIVED FILED 07 JAN 30 PM 2: 20 07 JAN 30 PM 2: 20 DEPARTHENT OF STATE DIVISION OF COLORIDA DEPARTHENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

		ч. т	
		<u>& Utrera, P.A.</u> estor's Name)	
			-
i	<u>Міамі, FL_3314</u>	45 - (305) 854-6000 OFFICE USE TINEY	FILED STA
:) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): <u>HIGH PERFUR MANCE LLC - LOBDOOD</u>	107 33 107 33
-	2. (Corporation Name) (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	7
	 <u>(Corporation Name)</u> 4. 	(Document #)	
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
	Mail out Will	I wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
	Profit	Amendment	
	NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
	Other	Merger	
	OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	
	Annual Report	Foreign	
1	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
	Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Trademark	
		Other	
		Examiner's Initials	

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF



INDUSTRIAL HIGH PERFORMANCE LLC a Florida Limited Liability Company

Pursuant to the provisions of section 608.411(2), Florida Statutes, this Limited Liability Company adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Organization:

FIRST: The date of the filing of the Articles of Organization was May 18, 2006.

SECOND: Article IV of the Articles of Organization of INDUSTRIAL HIGH PERFORMANCE LLC states Management as:

Manager: Angel F. Trujillo

THIRD: Article IV of the Articles of Organization of INDUSTRIAL HIGH PERFORMANCE LLC shall be amended to state Management as:

Operating Manager: Marcos Yanes

whose addresses shall be the same as the principal address of the Company.

FOURTH: The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State is:

CORPDOCUMENTS.COM, INC. 16755 NW 91" Avenue Miami Lakes, Florida 33018



www.amerilawyer[®].com 1840 coral way, 4th floor, Miami, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (500) 603-3900 - Facsimile (305) 857-3700 Mailing Address - Post Office Box 450605, Miami, FL 33245-0605 FIFTH:

The address of the Registered Agent shall be changed to:

SPIEGEL & UTRERA, PA. 1840 Southwest 22nd Street 4th Floor Miami, Florida 33145

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED IN STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT

Spiegel & Utrera, P.A., having a business office identical with the registered office of the Company name above, and having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of Registered Agent under the applicable provisions of the Florida Statutes.

Spiegel & Urera, P.A.

Natália Utrera, Vice-President

SIXTH: The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

SEVENTH: The date of the adoption of this amendment is the 12 January 2007.

EIGHTH: The amendment was adopted by the limited liability company.

NINTH: This amendment shall be effective upon the filing with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 12 January 2007.

* Signature of a Member Authorized OT Representative of a Member

LAWYERS

WWW.amerilawycr[®].com 1840 CORAL WAY, 4TH FLOOR, MIAMI, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700 MAILING ADDRESS - POST OFFICE BOX 450605, MIAMI, FL 33245-0605